
G Route Schedule 
Effective September 12, 2022 

 
 

 

PRT bus stops are indicated on the 
map with the time points numbered. 

 
 

All scheduled times are minutes after 
the hour with common transfer 

points shaded in gray. 

For more information, 
please call  

208-234-ABUS (2287)  
 

 
www.pocatellotransit.com 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

 

MONDAY, TUESDAY,  
THURSDAY, & FRIDAY ONLY 

 

(ONLY operates during indicated times) 
 
 

Stop: Location: Time: 

1 PRT Transit Center 3:15pm 

2 Arthur at Terry (PCCS) 3:24pm 

3 
Bonneville at  
U.P. Avenue 

3:26pm 

4 Hawthorne at Jensen 3:33pm 

5 Pine Ridge Mall 3:37pm 

6 Gem Prep 3:40pm 

7 
Chubbuck at 

Independence 
3:47pm 

8 Marshall Public Library 4:02pm 

1 PRT Transit Center 4:12pm 

 

WEDNESDAY ONLY 
 

(ONLY operates during indicated times) 
 

 

1 PRT Transit Center 12:15pm 

2 Arthur at Terry (PCCS) 12:24pm 

3 Bonneville at U.P. 12:26pm 

4 Hawthorne at Jensen 12:33pm 

5 Pine Ridge Mall 12:37pm 

6 Gem Prep 1:05pm 

7 
Chubbuck at 

Independence 
1:12pm 

8 Marshall Public Library 1:27pm 

1 PRT Transit Center 1:37pm 

https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/0/edit?mid=10KyXiZpGSlxnLuBMxvPc4_oZihax8rsN&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/0/edit?mid=1Cp_WlydOFS7oNiP4bD2A_3zFNFgwI6ED&usp=sharing

